Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Thistlewood - (1496787) - Stockport Metro SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:53.75
4:55.24
4:56.13
5:11.14
5:11.66
5:11.85
5:13.95
5:16.71
5:17.24

5:21.12

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:55.24
4:53.75
4:56.13
5:16.71
5:11.14
5:11.66
5:11.85
5:13.95
5:21.12

5:17.24

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

377
371
368
317
315
315
309
300
299
288

WA Pts

371
377
368
300
317
315
315
309
288

299

Round

H
H
H

-n

I I T I I I

Round

H
H
H
H

N

I I I I I

Date

16/12/23
21/01/24
22/10/23
03/09/23
15/07/23
22/01/23
19/11/22
20/09/23
13/07/22
15/10/22

Date

21/01/24
16/12/23
22/10/23
20/09/23
03/09/23
15/07/23
22/01/23
19/11/22
15/10/22

13/07/22

Meet

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Cheshire County Championships 2024

Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023
Bebington SC Season Starter Meet 2023

Satellites of Macclesfield Summer Open Meet 2023
Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22
Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023

Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series

Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet

Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2024

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023

Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023
Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023

Bebington SC Season Starter Meet 2023

Satellites of Macclesfield Summer Open Meet 2023
Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22
Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet

Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series

Venue

Manchester
Macclesfield
Moorways SV
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stockport
Stockport
Stockport

Wigan

Venue

Macclesfield
Manchester
Moorways SV
Stockport
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stockport
Wigan

Stockport

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Co Chester

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Club Swam Under

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Co Chester

Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo

Stockport Mo

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



