## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jacob Thistlewood - (1496787) - Stockport Metro SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:53.75	377	Н	16/12/23	Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
4:55.24	371	Н	21/01/24	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
4:56.13	368	Н	22/10/23	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV	Stockport Mo	2
5:11.14	317	F	03/09/23	Bebington SC Season Starter Meet 2023	Birkenhead	Co Chester	3
5:11.66	315	Н	15/07/23	Satellites of Macclesfield Summer Open Meet 2023	Macclesfield		3
5:11.85	315	Н	22/01/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
5:13.95	309	Н	19/11/22	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
5:16.71	300	Н	20/09/23	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
5:17.24	299	Н	13/07/22	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
5:21.12	288	Н	15/10/22	Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Stockport Mo	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:55.24	371	Н	21/01/24	Cheshire County Championships 2024	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
4:53.75	377	Н	16/12/23	Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023	Manchester	Stockport Mo	3
4:56.13	368	Н	22/10/23	Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023	Moorways SV	Stockport Mo	2
5:16.71	300	Н	20/09/23	Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2023	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4
5:11.14	317	F	03/09/23	Bebington SC Season Starter Meet 2023	Birkenhead	Co Chester	3
5:11.66	315	Н	15/07/23	Satellites of Macclesfield Summer Open Meet 2023	Macclesfield		3
5:11.85	315	Н	22/01/23	Cheshire County Swimming Championships 2023	Macclesfield	Stockport Mo	2
5:13.95	309	Н	19/11/22	Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22	Stockport	Stockport Mo	2
5:21.12	288	Н	15/10/22	Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Stockport Mo	2
5:17.24	299	Н	13/07/22	Stockport Metro Wolfpack Series	Stockport	Stockport Mo	4